
EGLL Fall 2023 -- McGrath Schedule

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Name Manager Team Name Manager

Monday 25-Sep-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBE Cubs Ronald Farnham EGLL White Sox Mike McClaskey

Wednesday 27-Sep-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBW Mets James Shamblen EGLL White Sox Mike McClaskey

Friday 29-Sep-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell EGLL White Sox Mike McClaskey

Wednesday 4-Oct-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBE Pirates Jose Rivera EGLL White Sox Mike McClaskey

Friday 6-Oct-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB GWMLL Mighty Mussels Jason Paquette EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Wednesday 11-Oct-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBW Mariners Brent Pichard EGLL White Sox Mike McClaskey

Friday 13-Oct-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBE Pirates Jose Rivera EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Friday 20-Oct-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL White Sox Mike McClaskey EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Wednesday 25-Oct-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB SBLL Green Ken Keller EGLL White Sox Mike McClaskey

Friday 27-Oct-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB GWMLL Hot Rods Mike DeAngelo EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Wednesday 1-Nov-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB BSLL Pirates Gideon Colvin EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Friday 3-Nov-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB GWMLL Mighty Mussels Jason Paquette EGLL White Sox Mike McClaskey

Monday 6-Nov-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBE Cubs Ronald Farnham EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell

Wednesday 8-Nov-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBW Yankees Oscar Perez EGLL White Sox Mike McClaskey

Wednesday 15-Nov-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB PBW Mets James Shamblen EGLL White Sox Mike McClaskey

Friday 17-Nov-2023 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Junior BB EGLL White Sox Mike McClaskey EGLL Rays Chris O'Connell
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